
 
Arkansas District Office Staff Directory Listing 

 
 

  
U.S. Small Business Administration 
Arkansas District Office 
2120 Riverfront Drive, Suite 250 
Little Rock, AR 72202 
501-324-7379 
www.sba.gov 
 

 If you need a loan or information about our loan programs, contact 

Johnna Bach, ex. 297 
johnna.bach@sba.gov 
 
Pat Walker 479-575-4169 
patricia.walker@sba.gov 
 
Chuck Davis, ex .239 
charles.davis@sba.gov 
 
 Jay Coles, ex. 279 
jay.coles@sba.gov 

  

If you need information on how to start up a business, contact 

Penny Fogle, ex. 238 
penny.fogle@sba.gov 
 
Joe Harris, ex. 307 
joseph.harris@sba.gov 
 
Chuck Davis, ex. 239 
charles.davis@sba.gov 
 
Johnna Bach, ex. 297 
johnna.bach@sba.gov 
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If you need information on HubZone, 8(a) Contracts, or general selling to the 
government, contact 
 
Wanda May, ex. 294 
wanda.may@sba.gov 
 
Carol Silverstrom, ex. 227 
carol.silverstrom@sba.gov 
  
 
 

If you are Veteran and don’t know where to go for assistance, contact 

Penny Fogle, ex .238 
penny.fogle@sba.gov 
 
Chuck Davis, ex. 239 
charles.davis@sba.gov 

  

If you are with any form of media, contact 

Carol Silverstrom, ex. 227 
carol.silverstrom@sba.gov 
 
Wanda May, ex. 294 
wanda.may@sba.gov 
 
Linda Nelson, ex. 225 
linda.nelson@sba.gov 

  

If you need general information and don’t know where to start or what to do first, contact 
 

Cassondra Smith, ex. 250 
cassondra.smith@sba.gov 
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